
O/o SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER,
OPERATION, WANAPARTHY

Proceedinss No. SE/OP/WNP/Tech/F.No:Ooen Tenders/D.No: 2983/2024-25. Date: 23.01.2025

Extension of Short E-Procurement Tender Notice N0. 03/ 2024-25

Sealed Tenders are invited from the Reputed/Registered Contractors for the following works:

st.
No.

Specification
No.

Name of the work

Approx. value
of work in

Rs. (Excluding
GST)

2o/o Bid
security to

be paid
in Rs.

Bid issue /
Downloading

Start Date

Bid
issue/Downlo

ading
End Date

Last Date for
Submission

of Bid
(Uploading

of Bid)

Submission of
Hard copies
along with
DDs/BGs

Pre

Qualification /
Technical Bid
opening date
and Price bid
opening date

Roster/
Reserved

for

E-Tender
/ Open
Tender

I

T-0312024-25

w-0y2024-25

Estimate for erection of 5.5KM 33KV Inter linking line to the 33/l lKV
Doduguntapally SS to 33/l I KV Peddamandadi SS for providing alternate

supply on 33KV Peddamandadi feeder to 33/l IKV Doduguntapally SS in

Peddamandadi Mandal of Kothakota in Operation Division Wanaparthy of
Operation Circle Wanaparthy. Under T&D improvement works. WBS No T-

2431 -40-06-0 I -0 l -003.

Rs.l1,78,433/- Rs.23,569/- 23.01.2025
31.01.2025
upto l0:30

Hrs.

31.01.202s
upto 10:30

Hrs.

31.01.202s
upto l5:00 Hrs

01.02.2025
upto I 1:30 Hrs.

General E-Tender

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER,
OPERATION, WANAPARTHY

To
The Divisional Engineer/T&C/Wanaparthy

The Divisional Engineer/Operation/Wanaparthy

The Senior Accounts Officer/C.O./Wanaparthy.

The Accounts Officer/Expr./C.O./Wanaparthy.

The Asst. Divisional Engineer/Construction/Wanaparthy.

Copy submitted to
The Chief Engineer/Operation/Tc SPDCL/Rural ZoneA',lampaly,Hyderabad

The Chief Engineer/O&N'I/TGSPDCL/Corporate Office/lvlint Compound/Hyderabad

The Chief Engineer/P&MM/TGSPDCLA4int Compound/Hyderabad

Copy to Notice board.

t


